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COIN

Beep!

RESTART RESTART

1 2 3

MENU MENU

Beep!

20 - 80 cm

5 sec

12 x 1.75
14 x 1.50
14 x 1.75
16 x 1.50
16 x 1.75
18 x 1.50
18 x 1.75
20 x 1.75
20 x 1-3/8
22 x 1-3/8
22 x 1-1/2
24 x 1
24 x 3/4 Tubular
24 x 1-1/8
24 x 1-1/4
24 x 1.75
24 x 2.00
24 x 2.125
26 x 7/8
26 x 1(59)
26 x 1(65)
26 x 1.25
26 x 1-1/8
26 x 1-3/8
26 x 1-1/2
26 x 1.40
26 x 1.50

26 x 1.75
26 x 1.95
26 x 2.00
26 x 2.10
26 x 2.125
26 x 2.35
26 x 3.00
27 x 1
27 x 1-1/8
27 x 1-1/4
27 x 1-3/8
650 x 35A
650 x 38A
650 x 38B
700 x 18C
700 x 19C
700 x 20C
700 x 23C
700 x 25C
700 x 28C
700 x 30C
700 x 32C
700C Tubular
700 x 35C
700 x 38C
700 x 40C

935
1020
1055
1185
1195
1340
1350
1515
1615
1770
1785
1753
1785
1795
1905
1890
1925
1965
1920
1913
1952
1953
1970
2068
2100
2005
2010

2023
2050
2055
2068
2070
2083
2170
2145
2155
2161
2169
2090
2125
2105
2070
2080
2086
2096
2105
2136
2170
2155
2130
2168
2180
2200

47-305

47-406

47-507

23-571

37-590

40-559

47-559
50-559
54-559

57-559

57-559

32-630

18-622

20-622
23-622
25-622
28-622

32-622

37-622

40-522

L (mm)ETRTO Tire size

[Tire size] or [ETRTO]

L (mm)

L (mm)ETRTO Tire size

7 0 0  x  2 3 C

20 - 80 cm

kcal
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CDC

Av HR

Av CDC

Mx HR

Mx CDC

SPDTM-1

DST-1

AVS 1

TTM

ODO

DATE

MXS

LAP

START/STOP/ENTER

START/STOP/ENTER

MODE-2

MENU

RESTART MODE-1
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BASIC OPERATION

MAIN UNIT SET-UP TEST

END

SPEED

CADENCE

HART RATE
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END

OK

OK

OK


